
Date of 

Receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted 

(Provisionally)

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interst

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1 Dhiren Champaklal Nagda 1,83,40,000      -                      Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditor 

-           -            No -          -               -                      1,83,40,000           -                            

2 Apoorva Shah 88,05,687         88,05,687           Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditor 

-           -            No 1.70         -               -                      -                         -                            

3 Yogesh Kumar & Company 1,96,18,143      1,57,58,124        Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditor 

-           -            No 3.05         -               -                      38,60,019              -                            

4 Credit Suisse Funds AG 4,13,42,055      4,13,42,055        Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditor 

-           -            No 8.00         -               -                      -                         -                            

5 Ansh Mehta 1,65,57,419      1,65,57,419        Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditor 

-           -            Yes -          -               -                      -                         -                            No Voting 

rights

6 Horn OK Please Transport 

Private Limited

1,11,02,939      1,11,02,939        Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditor 

-           -            Yes -          -               -                      -                         -                            No Voting 

rights

11,57,66,243    9,35,66,224       -           -            12.75       -               -                      2,22,00,019           -                            -                

Amount in Rs.

ANNEXURE - 4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: HIMADRI FOODS LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09.12.2020

List of Creditors as on: 13.06.2022

LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS BELONGING TO ANY CLASS OF CREDITORS

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set-

off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if 

any

TOTAL=

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Identification No.

Details of Claim received Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim


